Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
MONDRIAN WEST HOLLYWOOD

ORDER #005073

Gold Wing Group

Order Date: May 10, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

8440 Sunset Blvd, West Hollywood, CA

90069

EVENT DATE: JUNE 14TH, 2024
*MUST BE SET BY 8:30PM**

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 3:30PM
PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 1AM

Description
General

e Yves Coffee Table, Gold

Yves Side Table, Gold

Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'

Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft

Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft

Banquet Table, 8ft
Black Lamoure 8ft Linens

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price
3 $150.00
4 $95.00
2 $250.00
2 $350.00
2 $175.00
1 $12.00
1 $28.00
1 $375.00
1 $275.00
1 $275.00
1 $54.15

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Total

$450.00

$380.00

$500.00

$700.00

$350.00

$§12.00

$28.00

$375.00
$275.00
$275.00

$54.15

$2,420.00
$979.15
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Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

$265.53
($0.00)
$3,664.68
($0.00)
$3,664.68
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