

Gold Wing Group

PO:

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703

(562) 474-8222

Shipping Address: MONDRIAN WEST HOLLYWOOD 8440 Sunset Blvd, West Hollywood, CA 90069

EVENT DATE: JUNE 14TH, 2024 **MUST BE SET BY 8:30PM**

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 3:30PM PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 1AM Order Date: May 10, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General		۲.,			Total
	Yves Coffee Table, Gold	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
Ħ	Yves Side Table, Gold	4	\$95.00	Т	\$380.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
	Black Lamoure 8ft Linens	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$54.15		\$54.15

Notes

Total Products:\$2,420.00Total Labor/Services/Misc:\$979.15

Taxes :	\$265.53		
Discounts:	(\$0.00)		
Total:	\$3,664.68		
Payments:	(\$0.00)		
Balance:	\$3,664.68		